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THE SPRINGS 
EXPERIENCE 
THE SPRINGS EXPERIENCE
DC’S PREFERRED OUTDOOR PARK  
BOASTS NINE GORGEOUS 
RENTABLE VENUE SPACES

LARGE CORPORATE EVENTS

FUNDRAISERS

FESTIVALS

CONCERTS/PERFORMANCES

PRODUCT LAUNCHES

COMMUNITY EVENTS

UTILIZE OUR SPACE FOR:Franklin Park is one-of-a-kind, featuring:

•	 Beautiful Walkways

•	 Abundant foliage

•	 Natural share

•	 Plethora of trees

•	 Central plaza and fountain

•	 Large open lawn space

•	 Large spaces for tent setup
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WEST LAWN

FOUNTAIN PLAZA

EAST LAWN

CAFE PAVILLION

SW PLAZA

NW PLAZA

NE PLAZA

SE PLAZA

RENTABLE
SPACES
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OVERLOOK



WEST LAWN - FULL
2,499 GUEST CAPACITY

FOUNTAIN PLAZA

SPACE DETAILS
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OVERLOOK

WEST LAWN - HALF
1,250 GUEST CAPACITY

1,804 GUEST CAPACITY 375 GUEST CAPACITY

EAST LAWN
1,236 GUEST CAPACITY

CAFE PAVILLION
COMING SOON

SW PLAZA
173 GUEST CAPACITY

SE PLAZA
145 GUEST CAPACITY

NW PLAZA
364 GUEST CAPACITY

NE PLAZA
316 GUEST CAPACITY



PREFERRED 
PARTNERS

Corcoran Caterers
Melanie Davis
melanie@corcorancaterers.com
O: (301) 588-9200 | M: (202) 359-3721 
http://corcorancaterers.com/  

Occasions Caterers
Wyatt McKenzie
wmckenzie@occasionscaterers.com
O: (202) 454-7838 | M: (202) 321-5555
http://www.occasionscaterers.com/ 

Spilled Milk Catering
Amit Gulati
amit@spilledmilkcatering.com
O: (202) 525-6455 | M: (301) 237-3148
http://www.spilledmilkcatering.com

Susan Gage Caterers
Dan Rose
drose@susangage.com
O: (617) 256-8507 | M: (617) 256-8507
http://susangage.com 
      

Windows Catering
Chris Dunn
cdunn@catering.com
O: (703) 752-9409 | M: (703) 928-8599
http://www.catering.com  

Timber Pizza Company/Call Your Mother
Chris Brady
chris@timberpizza.com
O: (571) 722-1257 | M: (716) 909-6737
http://Timberpizza.com  

Well Dunn Catering
Cameron Doucette
cdoucette@welldunn.com
M: (202) 543-7878
http://www.welldunn.com  

Windows Catering
Chris Dunn
cdunn@catering.com
O: (703) 752-9409 | M: (703) 928-8599
http://www.catering.com

Occasions Caterers
Wyatt McKenzie
wmckenzie@occasionscaterers.com
O: (202) 454-7838 | M: (202) 321-5555
http://www.occasionscaterers.com/ 
 

The Springs has relationships with the following preferred partners. If you 
have any outside vendors you’re interested in using, please speak with 
your event coordinator.

CATERERS

AUDIO/VISUAL
Atmosphere Lighting  
O: (301) 585-2100
info@atmospherelighting.com
https://atmospherelighting.com/

Dan Goldman 
party@dangoldmanevents.com
M: (202) 215-3655
https://dangoldmanevents.com

Nomad Events 
O: (703) 354-2939
mfisher@nomadevents.com 
https://nomadevents.com/

Pike Productions DC 
Kathleen Kelley
kathleen@pikeproductionsdc.com
O: (301) 813-9500  |  M: (202) 792-3713
https://pikeproductionsdc.com/

DECOR + FLORAL
Design Foundry Events
Anne Senatore
(240) 462-3377
asenatore@avistaevents.com
https://www.foundrycrew.com

Revolution Event Design and Production
Erin Cermak
cermake@gmail.com
(410) 539-7236
https://eventrevolution.com/

EVENT PLANNER
Corsair Creative
tracy@corsaircreative.com
O: (571) 895-5795
http://corsaircreative.com
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ENTERTAINMENT
Lucy Black DC
(202) 780-8360
hello@lucyblackent.com
https://lucyblackentertainment.com

VALET
Atlantic Valet
Natnael Abraham
nabraham@asgpark.com
O: (202) 407-9555 | M: (202) 498-2152  
http://asgpark.com 

MJ Valet 
Michael Jasser
mjasser@mjvalet.com
(202) 587-2745
http://mjvalet.com

INSURANCE
Reese Yeatman Insurance
Tom Riley
triley@reeseyeatman.com 
(301) 657-9491

TENT
Select Events
Carmen Trimboli 
M: (443) 904-8304 
ctrimboli@selecteventgroup.com 
https://selecteventgroup.com
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SUBMIT A BOOKING INQUIRY NOW >

CREATE YOUR
SPRINGS 
EXPERIENCE

5 / 1 0 / 2 3

https://hookhall.tripleseat.com/party_request/22897

